IMIE,
Andrzej
Michat
Adam
Barttomiej
Stanistaw
Sebastian
Arkadiusz
Arkadiusz
Marek
Piotr
Kamil
Mateusz
Tomasz
Sylwia
Dariusz
Mariusz
Zbigniew
Pawet
Waldemar
Mikotaj
Maciej
Sebastian
Rafat
Jolanta
Barbara
Bartosz
Krzysztof
Rafat
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Marcin
Liliana
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Agnieszka
Agnieszka
Dariusz
Jolanta
Dominik
Grzegorz
Joanna
Robert
Leszek
Marta
Magdalena
Grzegorz
Roman
Iwona
Tadeusz
Iwona
Michat
Dorota
Marian
Barbara
Jolanta
Jakub

NAZWISKO
Starzynski
Bialy
Swirgon
Florczak
Marzec
Strumnik
Graj

Dotba
Wozniak
Kurzejewski
Wozniak
Cheé
Liwak
Sobieszek
Choro$
Sumorek
Stelmach
Wilkotek
Brodacki
Zasiadko
Gawry$
Sumorek
Kuta
Antczak
Pyton
Mielczarski
Dukata
Madynski
Wozniak
Wrona
Lewtak
Jaworska
Butawski
Zatorski
Choma
Adamowicz
Wozniak
Zebrowska
Molendzi$ki
Pilarski
Turak
Lach

Kot
Andreasik
Piasecka
Cybulski
Prazmo
Strazyc
Wiaz
Latariska
Skorski
Swiderek
Surowiec
Olech
Rzeznik
Kamola

NR
42

50
15
96
45
19
13
59
24
57

29
41

1
46
43
55

63
17
47
25

37
31

30
60
62
28
99

101
10

58
64
97
34
98
26
23

33
12
35
44
56
27
40
49
48
32
38
22

XXXI Ogdlnopolski Bieg Niepodlegtosci - Putawy 2021

Data: 11.11.2021
Dystans 10 km

Wyniki:

PLEC KLUB KAT.WIEK.
M UMCS Lublin ElitaM
M SKB Krasnik ElitaM
M TrenerBiegania.pl ElitaM
M M2
M Agro-Notwa Nateczow M4
M Bestie OCR M2
M  Biegajacy Swidnik M2
M Dolba Team M3
M akm promilek M3
M Bychawa Runners M2
M M1
M M1
M Sylwia/ Robert/ 3binz M3
K Zwolennicy Biegania ElitakK
M Zwolennicy Biegania M3
M M2
M Lubelski Wegiel Bogdana M5
M M3
M M5
M LW Bogdanka M4
M Zwolennicy Biegania M1
M M3
M M3
K Sportowe Putawy ElitakK
K ElitakK
M Pomijalni M2
M M2
M 4PROGRESS M3
K Parkrun Ogréd Saski, Lublin K1
K 25BLP K1
M 9-tka running team M2
K K2
M M4
M M5
K K2
K Zwolennicy Biegania K2
M AKM Promilek M4
K Chemik Noxy Putawy / UMCS Biega K3
M WKS Wilczyce M2
M KONSTRUKTOR PULAWY M3
K Chemik Putawy K3
M DSS Orleta M3
M LW Bogdanka M5
K Matner Running Team K2
K K2
M Najwigksza Armia Swiata M3
M M5
K 9-tka Running Team K2
M M5
K Mysle, Wiec Biegne K3
M M3
K PZU SPORT TEAM K1
M LKS Milanow M5
K PZU SPORT TEAM K1
K 9tka biega TUNNING TEAM K3
M M2

MSC. W KAT.
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POMIAR 1
00:07:46
00:07:46
00:08:18
00:08:24
00:08:44
00:08:56
00:08:37
00:09:14
00:09:13
00:09:26
00:09:05
00:09:41
00:09:14
00:09:57
00:09:56
00:10:21
00:10:26
00:10:26
00:10:20
00:10:27
00:10:41
00:10:48
00:10:38
00:10:41
00:10:23
00:10:26
00:10:39
00:10:55
00:11:04
00:11:01
00:10:34
00:11:11
00:11:20
00:12:20
00:11:32
00:12:06
00:11:38
00:11:24
00:12:15
00:12:01
00:11:43
00:12:04
00:12:13
00:12:48
00:12:53
00:12:56
00:12:57
00:13:09
00:13:06
00:13:39
00:12:33
00:13:24
00:14:48
00:14:13
00:15:51
00:16:36

POMIAR 2
00:15:41
00:15:51
00:16:47
00:17:07
00:18:04
00:18:23
00:17:21
00:18:38
00:18:43
00:19:15
00:18:43
00:20:04
00:19:37
00:20:13
00:20:13
00:20:51
00:21:05
00:21:17
00:21:02
00:21:32
00:21:43
00:22:06
00:21:59
00:21:59
00:21:49
00:21:38
00:22:10
00:22:22
00:22:47
00:22:41
00:22:08
00:22:45
00:23:21
00:24:33
00:23:50
00:24:41
00:24:06
00:23:52
00:24:55
00:24:35
00:24:26
00:24:55
00:25:27
00:25:46
00:26:10
00:26:17
00:26:17
00:26:30
00:26:50
00:27:34
00:26:50
00:27:51
00:29:47
00:29:48
00:33:02
00:34:11

POMIAR 3
00:23:43
00:23:57
00:25:27
00:25:54
00:27:35
00:27:58
00:28:17
00:28:09
00:28:20
00:29:04
00:28:43
00:30:26
00:30:23
00:30:45
00:30:45
00:31:19
00:31:50
00:32:20
00:32:04
00:32:46
00:32:57
00:33:22
00:33:19
00:33:20
00:33:18
00:33:19
00:34:05
00:34:11
00:34:51
00:34:28
00:34:20
00:34:42
00:35:27
00:36:41
00:36:23
00:37:16
00:36:55
00:36:35
00:37:21
00:37:42
00:37:41
00:38:18
00:38:59
00:39:17
00:39:39
00:39:47
00:39:47
00:40:07
00:41:01
00:41:33
00:41:42
00:42:39
00:44:48
00:45:50
00:50:48
00:54:01

CZAS
00:31:38
00:31:51
00:34:08
00:34:37
00:37:07
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:48
00:38:37
00:38:42
00:40:28
00:40:49
00:41:16
00:41:16
00:41:39
00:42:40
00:43:18
00:43:27
00:43:51
00:43:57
00:44:11
00:44:12
00:44:30
00:44:40
00:44:49
00:45:42
00:45:56
00:45:57
00:46:01
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:47:29
00:48:39
00:48:46
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:28
00:49:30
00:51:12
00:51:17
00:51:40
00:52:27
00:52:35
00:52:58
00:52:58
00:53:15
00:53:36
00:55:24
00:55:25
00:57:09
00:57:22
01:00:17
01:02:05
01:08:48
01:14:10

NETTO
00:31:38
00:31:51
00:34:08
00:34:37
00:37:07
00:37:20
00:37:24
00:37:28
00:37:48
00:38:37
00:38:42
00:40:28
00:40:49
00:41:16
00:41:16
00:41:38
00:42:40
00:43:16
00:43:27
00:43:51
00:43:56
00:44:10
00:44:11
00:44:29
00:44:39
00:44:48
00:45:41
00:45:55
00:45:57
00:46:00
00:46:12
00:46:16
00:47:27
00:48:34
00:48:44
00:49:22
00:49:25
00:49:27
00:49:26
00:51:09
00:51:17
00:51:39
00:52:25
00:52:33
00:52:55
00:52:56
00:53:12
00:53:36
00:55:24
00:55:21
00:57:09
00:57:19
01:00:13
01:02:01
01:08:45
01:14:06



